
Illinois Wesleyan (6-6-2; 3-1-1 CCIW) -vs- Augustana (7-9-1; 3-2-0 CCIW)
10/23/2010 at Rock Island, Ill. (Ericson Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 47:37 (YELLOW), #24 Buric, Michael (AUGIE)   74:25 (YELLOW), #0 Gorg, Frank (IWU)   75:21 (YELLOW), #3
Beckus, Jason (AUGIE)   

Date: 10/23/2010
Attendance: 227
Stadium: Ericson Field
Officials: Referee, Landis Wylie   Asst. Referee, Kent VanBogart   Jeff
Cook   Timekeeper, Lexi Kramer   Scorer, Jessica Scheckel   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois Wesleyan 0 1 1
Augustana 0 2 2

Illinois Wesleyan 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

0 Gorg, Frank 0 0 0 0
2 Jefferson, Nick 1 1 0 0
3 Turner-Jackson, S. 2 1 0 0
4 Marlow, Tom 1 0 0 0
5 Kenny, Danny 0 0 0 0
10 Gorgol, Kyle 2 2 1 0
11 Geraghty, Declan 0 0 0 0
13 Griffin, Tim 2 2 0 0
22 Marchiori, Frank 1 0 0 0
23 Peniak, Sam 1 0 0 1
25 Humpolick, Bryce 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
7 McGuire, Ian 2 2 0 0
8 Pettenon, Scott 0 0 0 0
12 Moore, Aaron 1 0 0 0
15 Gower, Sean 0 0 0 0
16 Killough, Mitchell 0 0 0 0
21 Butt, Erick 0 0 0 0
28 Hortsman, John 0 0 0 0

Totals 13 8 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Gorg, Frank 90:00 2 4

Totals 2 4

Augustana 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

1 Cowherd, Tyler 0 0 0 0
2 O'Malley, Sean 0 0 0 0
3 Beckus, Jason 2 0 0 0
13 DeGrave, Cory 0 0 0 0
15 Fidlow, Sean 4 2 1 0
17 Wolfe, Nick 0 0 0 0
18 McSpadden, John 1 0 0 0
19 Johnson, Evan 0 0 0 0
20 Shipon, Matt 2 2 0 0
22 Bleecher, Brett 0 0 0 0
24 Buric, Michael 0 0 0 1

Substitutes
5 Wyrostek, Kevin 0 0 0 0
6 Negwer, Kurt 0 0 0 0
7 Maggio, Greg 3 2 1 0
8 Adeniran, Anthony 0 0 0 0
9 Cella, Scott 0 0 0 0
11 Rohwer, Andrew 0 0 0 0
12 Wilson, Adam 0 0 0 0
14 Halter, Grant 0 0 0 0
21 Clore, Patrick 0 0 0 0

Totals 12 6 2 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Cowherd, Tyler 90:00 1 7

Totals 1 7

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois Wesleyan 4 9 13
Augustana 6 6 12

Saves By Period
Illinois Wesleyan 2 2 4
Augustana 2 5 7

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois Wesleyan 4 4 8
Augustana 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
Illinois Wesleyan 3 1 4
Augustana 5 4 9

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

51:52 IWU Gorgol, Kyle Peniak, Sam

GOAL by IWU Gorgol, Kyle (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Peniak, Sam, goal number 3 for
season.

64:12 AUGIE Fidlow, Sean Buric, Michael
GOAL by AUGIE Fidlow, Sean, Assist by Buric,
Michael, goal number 4 for season.

74:56 AUGIE Maggio, Greg AUGIE Maggio, Greg PENALTY KICK GOAL.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Gorg, Frank at goalie for Illinois Wesleyan.
00:00 Cowherd, Tyler at goalie for Augustana.
01:53 Corner kick by IWU Humpolick, Bryce.
-- Foul on Augustana.
07:01 Offside against Illinois Wesleyan.
08:37 Corner kick by IWU Humpolick, Bryce.
10:09 Shot by AUGIE Shipon, Matt, SAVE Gorg, Frank.
11:12 Shot by AUGIE Fidlow, Sean BLOCKED.
11:19 Corner kick by AUGIE Shipon, Matt.
14:44 Offside against Augustana.
15:30 Corner kick by IWU Humpolick, Bryce.
16:45 Shot by AUGIE McSpadden, John WIDE.
18:09 Offside against Augustana.
20:15 IWU substitution: Gower, Sean for Marlow, Tom.
-- Foul on Illinois Wesleyan.
21:18 Shot by AUGIE Beckus, Jason WIDE.
21:29 IWU substitution: McGuire, Ian for Peniak, Sam.
-- Foul on Augustana.
23:20 Shot by AUGIE Beckus, Jason WIDE LEFT.
23:25 AUGIE substitution: Maggio, Greg for McSpadden, John.
23:25 AUGIE substitution: Halter, Grant for Wolfe, Nick.
25:56 Shot by AUGIE Shipon, Matt, SAVE Gorg, Frank.
26:38 Offside against Augustana.
27:20 Shot by IWU Griffin, Tim, SAVE Cowherd, Tyler.
27:25 Shot by IWU McGuire, Ian, SAVE Cowherd, Tyler.
-- Foul on Augustana.
29:39 IWU substitution: Gower, Sean for Humpolick, Bryce.
29:45 Corner kick by IWU Gower, Sean.
30:30 IWU substitution: Pettenon, Scott for Turner-Jackson, S..
30:30 AUGIE substitution: Negwer, Kurt for DeGrave, Cory.
30:30 AUGIE substitution: Wilson, Adam for Bleecher, Brett.
30:30 AUGIE substitution: Adeniran, Anthony for Shipon, Matt.
32:57 Shot by IWU Moore, Aaron HIGH.
33:33 IWU substitution: Butt, Erick for Gorgol, Kyle.
-- Foul on Illinois Wesleyan.
-- Foul on Illinois Wesleyan.
-- Foul on Augustana.
37:26 IWU substitution: Hortsman, John for Gower, Sean.
-- Foul on Augustana.
38:29 AUGIE substitution: Wyrostek, Kevin for Fidlow, Sean.
41:20 AUGIE substitution: Clore, Patrick for Johnson, Evan.
41:20 IWU substitution: Killough, Mitchell for Griffin, Tim.
42:54 Shot by IWU Marchiori, Frank BLOCKED.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For AUGIE: #2  O'Malley, Sean, #6  Negwer, Kurt, #3  Beckus, Jason, #1  Cowherd, Tyler, #19 Johnson, Evan, #18 McSpadden,
John, #22 Bleecher, Brett, #20 Shipon, Matt, #15 Fidlow, Sean, #11 Rohwer, Andrew, #24 Buric, Michael.

45:00
For IWU: #22 Marchiori, Frank, #23 Peniak, Sam, #16 Killough, Mitchell, #10 Gorgol, Kyle, #13 Griffin, Tim, #11 Geraghty, Declan,
#8  Pettenon, Scott, #7  McGuire, Ian, #5  Kenny, Danny, #4  Marlow, Tom, #0  Gorg, Frank.

47:37 Yellow card on AUGIE Buric, Michael.
48:13 Shot by IWU Gorgol, Kyle, SAVE Cowherd, Tyler.
48:22 Shot by IWU McGuire, Ian, SAVE Cowherd, Tyler.
-- Foul on Augustana.
49:24 Shot by IWU Marlow, Tom HIGH.
50:48 Shot by AUGIE Fidlow, Sean WIDE RIGHT.
51:52 GOAL by IWU Gorgol, Kyle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Peniak, Sam, goal number 3 for season.

Illinois Wesleyan 1, Augustana 0
-- *
53:41 Offside against Illinois Wesleyan.
54:50 AUGIE substitution: Maggio, Greg for McSpadden, John.
56:43 IWU substitution: Humpolick, Bryce for McGuire, Ian.
56:54 AUGIE substitution: Halter, Grant for Negwer, Kurt.



-- Foul on Illinois Wesleyan.
60:01 AUGIE substitution: Cella, Scott for Rohwer, Andrew.
61:56 IWU substitution: Jefferson, Nick for Gorgol, Kyle.
64:12 GOAL by AUGIE Fidlow, Sean, Assist by Buric, Michael, goal number 4 for season.

Illinois Wesleyan 1, Augustana 1
-- *
65:17 Corner kick by IWU Humpolick, Bryce.
65:47 Corner kick by IWU Humpolick, Bryce.
-- Foul on Augustana.
68:57 Shot by AUGIE Fidlow, Sean, SAVE Gorg, Frank.
69:58 AUGIE substitution: Wilson, Adam for Bleecher, Brett.
70:06 Shot by IWU Turner-Jackson, S. HIGH.
70:28 Shot by IWU Griffin, Tim, SAVE Cowherd, Tyler.
71:32 IWU substitution: Gorgol, Kyle for Griffin, Tim.
72:09 Corner kick by IWU Humpolick, Bryce.
72:46 Shot by IWU Jefferson, Nick, SAVE Cowherd, Tyler.
-- Foul on Augustana.
74:25 Yellow card on IWU Gorg, Frank.
74:56 AUGIE Maggio, Greg PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Illinois Wesleyan 1, Augustana 2
75:21 Yellow card on AUGIE Beckus, Jason.
78:21 Offside against Augustana.
78:48 Shot by IWU Turner-Jackson, S., SAVE Cowherd, Tyler.
79:44 IWU substitution: Gower, Sean for Humpolick, Bryce.
79:44 AUGIE substitution: Wolfe, Nick for Cella, Scott.
80:05 Offside against Augustana.
82:11 Shot by IWU Peniak, Sam BLOCKED.
82:17 Corner kick by IWU Marlow, Tom.
83:54 Shot by AUGIE Maggio, Greg HIGH.
84:31 Offside against Augustana.
86:09 AUGIE substitution: Negwer, Kurt for Wolfe, Nick.
88:21 Shot by AUGIE Maggio, Greg, SAVE Gorg, Frank.
-- Foul on Augustana.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


